
2022-23 ACADEMIC CALENDARS 

Day Undergraduate Calendar Graduate Calendar Graduate 7 Week/MBA 
FALL SEMESTER 2022 

Thursday August 18 New students arrive   

Saturday August 20 Continuing students arrive Graduate Full Semester begins   

Monday August 22 Undergrad Classes begin 8 a.m. Graduate Incompletes due for 
Intersession, Spring 2022 

 

Friday August 26  Add/drop deadline  - 5 p.m. (full 
semester classes) Graduate Fall I begins 

Monday August 29 Add/drop deadline  - 5 p.m. (full 
semester undergrad classes)   

Tuesday August 30   Add/drop deadline  - 5 p.m. 

Monday September 5 Labor Day - No undergrad classes; 
University closed Labor Day - Graduate classes may be held; University closed 

Tuesday September 6 Classes resume 8 a.m.   

Thursday September 8 Convocation   

Tuesday September 20   Withdraw (W) deadline 

Friday September 30 Pass/fail decision deadline - 5 p.m.   

Thursday October 6 Fall Break Fall Break; Graduate classes may be held 

Friday October 7 Fall Break; University closed Fall Break; Graduate classes may be held; University closed 

Monday October 10 Classes resume 8 a.m.; Incompletes due 
for Spring, Summer 2022   

Friday October 14   Graduate Fall I ends 

Wednesday October 19 Grade estimates due - 12 p.m.  Graduate Fall I grades due 

Friday October 21   Graduate Fall II begins 

Tuesday October 25 Registration Time Ticket 1 - 
Intersession, Spring 2023 

Graduate Registration - Intersession, 
Spring 2023 Add/drop deadline – 5 p.m. 

Wednesday October 26 Registration Time Ticket 2 - 
Intersession, Spring 2023   

Thursday October 27 Registration Time Ticket 3 - 
Intersession, Spring 2023   



2022-23 ACADEMIC CALENDARS 

Day Undergraduate Calendar Graduate Calendar Graduate 7 Week/MBA 

Friday October 28 Registration Time Ticket 4 - 
Intersession, Spring 2023   

Tuesday November 1  Withdraw (W) deadline - 5 p.m. (full 
semester graduate classes) 

 

Wednesday November 2 Withdraw (W) deadline - 5 p.m. (full 
semester undergrad classes)   

Monday November 14   Withdraw (W) deadline 

Tuesday November 15 Symposium on the Common Good Day 
(No undergraduate classes until 5:30 pm) 

Symposium on the Common Good Day  
(graduate classes as usual) 

Wednesday November 16 Research & Creative Inquiry Showcase 
(No classes 2 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.)  

 

Wednesday November 23 
Thanksgiving Holiday - No classes; University closed through 

Friday November 25 
Monday November 28 Classes resume - 8 a.m. Classes resume; Graduate Incompletes due for Summer 2022 

Friday December 2 Last day of undergraduate classes   

Saturday December 3 Reading Day   

Monday December 5 
Examinations 

  
through   

Friday December 9  Graduate Fall II ends 

Saturday December 10  Last day of graduate classes  

Monday December 12 Fall semester grades due - 8:30 a.m. Fall semester grades due - 8:30 a.m. Graduate Fall II grades due 
     

WINTER INTERSESSION 2022-2023 
Sunday December 11 

Intersession Intersession 
 

through  
Monday January 9  
Tuesday January 10 Intersession Grades Due – 8:30 a.m. Intersession Grades Due – 8:30 a.m.  

     



2022-23 ACADEMIC CALENDARS 

Day Undergraduate Calendar Graduate Calendar Graduate 7 Week/MBA 
SPRING SEMESTER 2023 

Friday January 6   Graduate Spring I begins 

Saturday January 7  Graduate Full Semester begins  

Tuesday January 10 New student orientation  Add/drop deadline – 5 p.m. 

Wednesday January 11 Undergrad Classes begin - 8 a.m.   

Friday January 13  Add/drop deadline  - 5 p.m. (full 
semester classes)  

Monday January 16 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No 
undergrad classes; University closed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Graduate classes may be held; University closed 

Tuesday January 17 Classes resume - 8 a.m.   

Thursday January 19 Add/drop deadline  - 5 p.m. (full 
semester undergrad classes)  

 

Tuesday January 31   Withdraw (W) deadline 

Friday February 17 Pass/fail decision deadline - 5 p.m.   

Friday February 24   Graduate Spring I ends 

Wednesday March 1   Graduate Spring I grades due 

Friday March 3 Undergraduate Incompletes due for Fall, 
Intersession 2022   

Monday March 6 Spring break; University closed Spring break; Graduate classes may be held; University closed 
Tuesday March 7 

Spring break Spring break; Graduate classes may be 
held 

Spring break; Graduate classes may 
be held through 

Friday March 10 Graduate Spring II begins 
Monday March 13 Classes resume - 8 a.m.   

Tuesday March 14   Add/drop deadline – 5 p.m. 

Wednesday March 15 Grade estimates due - 12 p.m.   

Tuesday March 21 Registration Time Ticket 1 - Summer, 
Fall 2023 

Graduate Registration - Summer, Fall 
2023 

 

Wednesday March 22 Registration Time Ticket 2 - Summer, 
Fall 2023   



2022-23 ACADEMIC CALENDARS 

Day Undergraduate Calendar Graduate Calendar Graduate 7 Week/MBA 

Thursday March 23 Registration Time Ticket 3 - Summer, 
Fall 2023   

Friday March 24 Registration Time Ticket 4 - Summer, 
Fall 2023 

Withdraw (W) deadline - 5 p.m. (full 
semester graduate classes) 

 

Wednesday March 29 Withdraw (W) deadline - 5 p.m. (full 
semester undergrad classes) 

  

Tuesday April 4   Withdraw (W) deadline 

Monday April 17  Graduate Incompletes due Fall 2022  

Tuesday April 18 Symposium on the Common Good Day 
(No undergraduate classes until 5:30 pm) 

Symposium on the Common Good Day  
(graduate classes as usual) 

Wednesday April 19 Research & Creative Inquiry Showcase  
(No classes 2 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.)  

 

Friday April 28 Last day of undergraduate classes   

Saturday April 29 Reading Day Last day of graduate classes Graduate Spring II ends 
Monday May 1 

Examinations 
  

through  Graduate Spring II grades due (Wed.) 
Friday May 5   
Saturday May 6    

Monday May 8 Spring semester grades due - 8:30 a.m. Spring semester grades due - 8:30 a.m.  

Friday May 19  Graduate commencement  

Saturday May 20 Undergraduate commencement   

     
SUMMER TERMS 2023 

Saturday May 6  Graduate Full Summer begins  

Monday May 8   Graduate Summer I begins 

Monday May 22 Undergrad Summer I, Undergrad Full 
Summer (Internship session) begin   

Monday May 29 Memorial Day - no undergrad classes; 
University closed Memorial Day - Graduate classes may be held; University closed 

Friday June 23   Graduate Summer I ends 



2022-23 ACADEMIC CALENDARS 

Day Undergraduate Calendar Graduate Calendar Graduate 7 Week/MBA 
Saturday June 24 Undergrad Summer I ends   

Monday June 26 Undergrad Summer II begins; Undergrad 
Summer I grades due - 8:30 a.m.   Graduate Summer II begins 

Wednesday June 28   Graduate Summer I grades due  

Tuesday July 4 Independence Day; University closed Independence Day; University closed 

Saturday July 29 Undergrad Summer II, Undergrad Full 
Summer session end   

Monday July 31 Undergrad Summer II, Undergrad Full 
Summer grades due - 8:30 a.m.   

Friday August 11   Graduate Summer II ends 

Saturday August 12  Graduate Full Summer ends  

Monday August 14  Graduate Full Summer grades due - 
8:30 a.m.  

Wednesday August 16   Graduate Summer II grades due – 
8:30 a.m. 

 

 


